Genset
Model
Consump
tion 100%
Load L/h
Open
L*W*H(mm)
Silent
L*W*H(mm)
Engine
Model
Country
of
origin
Cyl
Arrangemen
t
Displaceme
nt (L)
Bore x
Stroke (mm)
Cooling
KVA KW KVA KW
KGG10 11 8.8 10 8 3.3 1200*700*980 1900*820*1000 YD380D 3L 1.357 80 x 90 Water
KGG10 11 8.8 10 8 3.3 1200*700*980 1900*820*1000 YD385D 3L 1.532 85 x 90 Water
KGG13 14.3 11 13 10 4.1 1300*700*980 1900*820*1000 YD480D 4L 1.809 80 x 90 Water
KGG15 16.5 13.2 15 12 5 1350*700*980 1900*820*1000 YD4KD 4L 1.809 80 x 90 Water
KGG16 17.6 14.3 16 13 5.4 1400*750*980 2000*870*1000 YND485D 4L 2.156 85 x 95 Water
KGG19 20.9 16.5 19 15 6.2 1400*750*980 2050*870*1000 YND490D 4L 2.54 90 x 100 Water
KGG20 22 17.6 20 16 6.6 1400*750*1020 2050*870*1000 YSD490D 4L 2.67 90 x 105 Water
KGG23 25.3 19.8 23 18 7.4 1400*750*1020 2050*870*1000 Y490D 4L 2.67 90 x 105 Water
KGG24 26.4 22 24 20 8 1500*750*12020 2050*870*1000 Y495D 4L 2.997 95 x 105 Water
KGG25 27.5 22 25 20 8.3 1600*750*1050 2250*930*1150 Y4100D 4L 3.707 100 x 118 Water
KGG30 33 26.4 30 24 9.9 1600*750*1050 2250*930*1150 Y4102D 4L 3.875 102 x 118 Water
KGG38 41.8 33 38 30 12.4 1700*750*1100 2250*930*1150 Y4105D 4L 4.1 105 x 118 Water
KGG38 41.8 33 38 30 12.4 1700*750*1100 2300*930*1150 Y4102ZD 4L 3.875 102 x 118 Water
KGG45 49.5 39.6 45 36 14.9 1800*800*1050 2300*930*1150 Y4102ZLD 4L 3.875 102 x 118 Water
KGG50 55 44 50 40 16.5 1800*800*1050 2300*930*1150 Y4105ZLD 4L 4.1 105 x 118 Water
KGG60 66 52.8 60 48 19.8 1900*800*1050 2300*930*1150 YD4EZLD 4L 4.1 105 x 118 Water
Diesel Generator Powered by Yangdong ︳Three Phase
Specifications:(10KVA-60KVA)
ESP PRP
50HZ